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Match Vaudoise
25.06.2016

Vernand-Lausanne

RESULTS
ELITE

QUALIFICATION

Rank Bib No Name Nat Position
Series Sub

Total
Total Remarks

1 2

1 801504 ZUFFEREY
Christian

SUI concours a genou
concours couche
concours debout

91
92
86

97
92
88

188
184
174

546-12x QF

2 801507 GOY Sébastien SUI concours a genou
concours couche
concours debout

94
91
80

93
98
81

187
189
161

537-14x QF

3 801505 PERROD Stephan SUI concours a genou
concours couche
concours debout

89
94
75

87
95
88

176
189
163

528-6x QF

4 801506 STEINER René SUI concours a genou
concours couche
concours debout

92
94
50

78
93
67

170
187
117

474-6x QF
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Legend
Bib No Bib Number Nat Nation QF Shooter has qualified for final



Match Vaudoise
25.06.2016

Vernand-Lausanne

RESULTS
ELITE FINALE

FINALS

Rank Bib No Name Nat
3-shot
series

Elimination Total Remarks

1 801507 GOY Sébastien SUI 28.6
9.0

10.1
9.5

57.0
9.4
9.4
9.6

71.5
6.0
8.5

89.7
9.5
8.7

109.6
10.8
9.1

109.6

2 801505 PERROD Stephan SUI 27.9
9.0
8.5

10.4

50.2
5.2
7.2
9.9

68.4
7.5

10.7

87.0
9.3
9.3

101.8
9.1
5.7

101.8

3 801504 ZUFFEREY Christian SUI 25.9
10.6
8.7
6.6

50.5
8.3
9.2
7.1

68.4
7.4

10.5

86.5
8.9
9.2

86.5

4 801506 STEINER René SUI 20.3
6.8
6.9
6.6

47.3
9.6
6.9

10.5

62.6
4.7

10.6

62.6
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Legend
Bib No Bib Number Nat Nation



Match Vaudoise
25.06.2016

Vernand-Lausanne

RESULTS
JUNIORS

QUALIFICATION

Rank Bib No Name Nat Position
Series Sub

Total
Total Remarks

1 2

1 801508 STEINER Alicia SUI concours a genou
concours couche
concours debout

94
98
80

83
97
88

177
195
168

540-14x QF

2 801509 PILET Johann SUI concours a genou
concours couche
concours debout

89
92
76

87
94
81

176
186
157

519-7x QF
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Legend
Bib No Bib Number Nat Nation QF Shooter has qualified for final



Match Vaudoise
25.06.2016

Vernand-Lausanne

RESULTS
JUNIORS FINALE

FINALS

Rank Bib No Name Nat
3-shot
series

Elimination Total Remarks

1 801508 STEINER Alicia SUI 24.3
9.9
5.3
9.1

49.5
9.0
8.1
8.1

69.5
9.4

10.6

69.5

2 801509 PILET Johann SUI 23.7
7.4
9.5
6.8

52.1
10.4
8.5
9.5

68.2
8.8
7.3

68.2
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